
Direction: Bedford

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9C bus Time Schedule
Bedford Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday Not Operational

9C bus Info
Direction: Bedford
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 115 min
Line Summary:

The 9C bus line (Bedford - Stevenage) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bedford: 06:30(2) Stevenage: 14:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 9C bus station near you and find out when is the next 9C bus arriving.

9C bus time schedule & line map

Bedford - Stevenage Get The App9C

Bus Station, Stevenage

Stevenage Railway Station, Stevenage

The Archways Hotel, Stevenage Old Town

John Henry Newman School, Coreys Mill

Lister Hospital, Coreys Mill

Kingshott School, Hitchin

Oakfield Avenue, Hitchin

Maytrees, Hitchin

Hollow Lane, Hitchin

St Mary's Square, Hitchin

Hermitage Road, Hitchin

Bunyan Road, Hitchin

Football Club, Hitchin

Fishponds Road, Hitchin

Bearton Green, Hitchin

Balmoral Road, Hitchin

Strathmore School, Hitchin

Our Lady's School, Hitchin

St Katharine's Church, Ickleford

The Cricketers Ph, Ickleford

The Green, Cadwell

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/9C/233503420/8433714/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bedford%20-%20Stevenage
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D233503420%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D233503420%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_9C_Bedford%20-%20Stevenage_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_9C_Bedford%20-%20Stevenage_London_View


Fountain Cottage, Arlesey

The Cemetery, Arlesey

Jubilee Crescent, Arlesey

London Row, Arlesey

West Drive, Arlesey

Cricketers Road, Arlesey

Community Centre, Arlesey

The White Horse, Arlesey

The Memorial, Arlesey

Glebe Avenue, Arlesey

The Old Oak, Arlesey

Pyemans Garage, Arlesey

Bleak House, Arlesey

Arlesey Bridge, Arlesey

The Crown - North, Henlow

Park Lane, Henlow

War Memorial, Henlow

The Five Bells, Henlow

Mill Close, Henlow

Bilberry Road, Clifton

All Saints' Church, Clifton

The Post Office, Clifton

Knolls Way, Clifton

Samuel Whitbread School, Shefford

The Steamer, Shefford

Purcell Way, Shefford

Ivel Road, Shefford

High Street, Shefford

Scotgrange Meadow, Shefford

School Lane, Shefford

Priory Gate, Shefford

Chicksands Turn, Chicksands

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/9C/233503420/8433714/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bedford%20-%20Stevenage
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/9C/233503420/8433714/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bedford%20-%20Stevenage


Direction: Stevenage

83 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9C bus Time Schedule
Stevenage Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Standalone Warren, Haynes

The Greyhound, Haynes

Village Hall, Haynes

Northwood End Road, Haynes

Foresters Close, Haynes

Rooktree Way, Haynes

Haynes Turn, Haynes

High Road, Cotton End

The Bell, Cotton End

Old Lower School, Cotton End

Cardington Hangars, Shortstown

The Crescent, Shortstown

Harrowden Lane, Harrowden

Harrowden Road, Eastcotts

Harrowden Road Shops, Eastcotts

Catholic Church, Eastcotts

John Bunyan Upper School, Cauldwell

Windsor Road, Cauldwell

Stapleton Road, Cauldwell

Berkeley Road, Cauldwell

Pilgrims Way, Cauldwell

Brackley Road, Cauldwell

The Angel, Cauldwell

Elstow Road Post Office, Fenlake

Kingsway Link, Cauldwell

Bedford College, Cauldwell

St Paul's Square, Bedford

Pilgrims House, Bedford

Bus Station, Bedford

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/9C/233503420/8433710/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bedford%20-%20Stevenage


Monday 14:40

Tuesday 14:40

Wednesday 14:40

Thursday 14:40

Friday 14:40

Saturday Not Operational

9C bus Info
Direction: Stevenage
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

Bus Station, Bedford

St Paul's Square, Bedford

St John's Street, Bedford

Elstow Road Post Office, Fenlake

The Angel, Cauldwell

Brackley Road, Cauldwell

Pilgrims Way, Cauldwell

Berkeley Road, Cauldwell

Stapleton Road, Cauldwell

Windsor Road, Cauldwell

John Bunyan Upper School, Cauldwell

Catholic Church, Eastcotts

Harrowden Road Shops, Eastcotts

The Turnpike, Eastcotts

Harrowden Road, Eastcotts

Harrowden Lane, Harrowden

The Crescent, Shortstown

Cardington Hangars, Shortstown

Old Lower School, Cotton End

The Bell, Cotton End

High Road, Cotton End

Haynes Turn, Haynes

Rooktree Way, Haynes

Foresters Close, Haynes

Northwood End Road, Haynes

Village Hall, Haynes

The Greyhound, Haynes

Standalone Warren, Haynes

Rowney Warren, Deadmans Cross

Chicksands Turn, Chicksands

Priory Gate, Shefford

School Lane, Shefford

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/9C/233503420/8433710/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bedford%20-%20Stevenage
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/9C/233503420/8433710/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-3763778-233503420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bedford%20-%20Stevenage


Scotgrange Meadow, Shefford

High Street, Shefford

Ivel Road, Shefford

Purcell Way, Shefford

The Steamer, Shefford

Samuel Whitbread School, Shefford

Knolls Way, Clifton

The Post Office, Clifton

All Saints' Church, Clifton

Bilberry Road, Clifton

Mill Close, Henlow

Newtown, Henlow

The Five Bells, Henlow

War Memorial, Henlow

Park Lane, Henlow

The Crown - North, Henlow

Bleak House, Arlesey

Pyemans Garage, Arlesey

The Old Oak, Arlesey

Glebe Avenue, Arlesey

The Memorial, Arlesey

The White Horse, Arlesey

Community Centre, Arlesey

Cricketers Road, Arlesey

West Drive, Arlesey

London Row, Arlesey

Jubilee Crescent, Arlesey

The Cemetery, Arlesey

Fountain Cottage, Arlesey

The Green, Cadwell

The Cricketers Ph, Ickleford

St Katharine's Church, Ickleford



9C bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Our Lady's School, Hitchin

Strathmore School, Hitchin

Balmoral Road, Hitchin

Bearton Green, Hitchin

Fishponds Road, Hitchin

Waitrose, Hitchin

Grammar School Walk, Hitchin

Bancroft, Hitchin

Hermitage Road, Hitchin

St Mary's Square, Hitchin

Hollow Lane, Hitchin

Passingham Avenue, Hitchin

Maytrees, Hitchin

Oakfield Avenue, Hitchin

Kingshott School, Hitchin

Lister Hospital, Coreys Mill

John Henry Newman School, Coreys Mill

The Archways Hotel, Stevenage Old Town

Bus Station, Stevenage


